COLOR MEASUREMENT
CROSS HATCH ADHESION TESTER, STANDARD COLOR BOX, UV LAMP TESTER, VERTICAL ANTI-YELLOWING
Model Cross Hatch Cutter Spacing Coating
BGD 502/2 11 Blades 1 mm 0-60 μm
BGD 502/3 6 Blades 1 mm 0-60 μm
BGD 502/4 11 Blades 2 mm 60-120 μm
BGD 502/5 6 Blades 2 mm 60-120 μm
BGD 502/6 6 Blades 3 mm 120-250 μm

BGD 532/4 0-1,000μm （@100 μm）
Price
Ordering Information
Main Technical Parameters
8,500.-
approx.177g
50  ×15 H  mm@2mm path
Pencil Hardness Tester
ASTM D3363, ISO 15184, GB/T 6739
Price
BGD506-1 500g 14,500.-
BGD506-2 750 g 14,500.-
BGD506-3 1000 g 14,500.-
BGD506-4 765g 14,500.-
Specification
RUB RESISTANCE TEST
Electronic Crockmeter
Model YM-571